
programación
de transmisión

Transmisión
s o l o  p o r

f e c n a c o l o m b i a



Transmisión

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

20:00

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

MEX CHIVS

T&T VENVS

ARG COLVS

BRA T&TVS

PER VENVS

COL PRVS

ARG MEXVS

CHI ECUVS

OCTUBRE

31



Transmisión
01

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

14:00

15:00

20:00

21:00 F E M E N I N O

22:00 F E M E N I N O

CHI VENVS

MEX COLVS

T&T BRAVS

T&T VENVS

PR PERVS

BRA COLVS

MEX ECUVS

ARG URUVS

VEN COLVS

CHI BRAVS

MEX ARGVS

NOVIEMBRE

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN



Transmisión
02

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

NOVIEMBRE

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

VEN PRVS

COL T&TVS

PER BRAVS

ECU URUVS

MEX CHIVS

COL BRAVS

VEN ARGVS

CHI T&TVS



Transmisión
03

08:00

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

14:00

15:00

20:00

21:00 F E M E N I N O

22:00 F E M E N I N O

NOVIEMBRE

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

BRA ARGVS

COL T&TVS

BRA MEXVS

ARG T&TVS

VEN MEXVS

COL CHIVS

T&T PRVS

BRA VENVS

COL PERVS

URU CHIVS

ECU ARGVS



Transmisión
04

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

19:00

20:00

21:00

NOVIEMBRE

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

NO HAY TRANSMISIÓN

PER T&TVS

VEN COLVS

BRA PRVS

CHI ARGVS

URU MEXVS

T&T MEXVS

ARG CHIVS

BRA VENVS



Transmisión

semifinales

05

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

NOVIEMBRE

5TO B 6TO AVS

3RO A 4TO BVS

3RO B 4TO AVS

1RO A 2DO BVS

1RO B 2DO AVS

6TO 7MOVS

1RO 4TOVS

2DO 3ERVS



Transmisión

finales
06

09:00

08:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

M A S C U L I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

F E M E N I N O

13:00

14:00

15:00

NOVIEMBRE

5TO A GANAD M-26VS

PERD M-27 PERD M-28VS

GANAD M-27 GANAD M-28VS

5TO GAN F-20VS

PERD F-21 PERD F-22VS

GAND F-21 GANAD F-22VS

PERD M-29 PERD M-30VS

GANAD M-29 GANAD M-30VS


